
R. D. & S.H. National & S. W. A. Science College  

Smt. Jotu Kundani Chowk, Off Linking Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai-400 050  

ADMISSION NOTICE AS PER UNDERGRADUATE MERIT  

LIST dated 21.6.2024  
  

1. All Admissions done Online will be strictly provisional subject to verification of 

Original Documents.  

  

2. Any discrepancy found in the original documents shall lead to cancellation of 

admission.  

  

3. As all official correspondence will be completely online or through the mobile number 

provided by you, in order to avoid missing out on important information and deadlines, 

you are requested to provide correct and a working mobile number and a verified email 

address.  

  

4. Online Verification of Documents & Online payment of fees is valid from Saturday 

22nd June, 2024 to Thursday, 27th June 2024 (upto 3:00 pm only)  

  

5. Link for payment of fees: https://feepayr.com  Payment of Fees till 27th June 2024  

  

6. In case of any grievance with respect to the Merit List, kindly visit the College between  

11:00 am – 1:00 pm  

  

7. The next Merit List will be displayed on Friday 28th June 2024 subject to availability of 

seats.  

  

  

  

  

  

 Ms. Namrata Ajwani  Dr. Kiron Jathar  Dr. Neha Jagtiani  
 Convenor,  Chairperson,  Principal  

 Admission Committee  Admission Committee  

 Sd/-  
   

 

  

https://feepayr.com/
https://feepayr.com/


Sr. No. 

1 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

R. D. & S. H. National College of Arts and Commerce & 
S. W. A, Science College 

FY.B.Sc.(Information Technology) 2nd Merit List on 21* June 2024 

Student Registration 
No 

3014553 

3002428 

Note: 

3014287 

3051956 

3083088 

3107754 

3125826 

2988621 

2995915 

2997734 

3055828 

3116511 

3122895 

3131075 

3153895 

3045977 

3011596 

3016921 

3026622 

3032156 

3079895 

3052744 

3101697 

3109659 

3128207 

3111063 

3136051 

3139179 

Namrata Ajwani 
Convenor 

Student Name 

ANSARI MOHD HAMZA NA 

Documents. 

SHAIKH MOINUDDIN RIZVWAN 

RAGATI SHIVA KUMAR SRINIVAS 
BRAGANZA ANSELM -

KAPOOR ANSHIKA RAJ 

QURESHI MOHD FAISAL MOHD NASEER 

THOSARE AYUSH HEMANT 

SAYED NABIHA ISHAQUE 

JAISWAL YASH SATISH 

SAKHALE KESAR DEEPAK 

TIWARI KRITI MUKESH 

MASURKAR SAMEER PRAKASH 

REBELLO OLIN PHILIP 
JADHAV KUNAL SHIVAJI 

SHINDE ARYA SURESH 

MALKANI REHAN MUNAF 

PASWAN MRUDULA RANJIT 

GUPTA PRINCE PARASNATH 

ANSARI SADIQUE TARIK 

KAPOOR SARVESH SANJEEV 

SHARMA HARSH MUNIM 

TOPRE MUGDHA SANDEEP 

BHOSALE NAYZEEL BALU 

KESARWANI RAHUL RAMCHAND 
VHATKAR SIMRAN MAGAN 

Admissions Committee 

KHAN MANAL MOHAMED AYUB 

BHOJANE TANMAY DILIP 

PARAB MIHIR MAHESH 

Dr. Kiron �athar 
Chairperson 
Admissions Committee 

Caste 

Category 

atlona Col 
Bandra (W), 
Mumbal-50 

OPEN 

SWA scl Collen 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SC 

OPEN 

NTB 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OBC 

OPEN 

SC 

OPEN 

NT B 

OPENS) 

2. Any discrepancy found in the Original Documents shall lead to cancellation of 

admission. 

Maths 
Marks 

3. In case, if the certificate of caste produced by Reserved Category students is not 

approved by the Government of Maharashtra, the student has to pay full fees of the 

course for which he has taken admission. 
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Dr. Neha gtiani 
Principl 
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1. All Admissions done Online will be strictly provisional subject to verification of Original 
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R. D. &s S. H. National College of Arts and Commerce & 

S. W. A. Science College 
F.Y.B.Sc. IT ADDENDA to 1 Merit List 21 June 2024 

Student 
Registration 

Note: 

No 

3023180 

3081019 

3126200 
3101307 

Namratà Ajwani 
Convenor 

ANSARI MIZBAH SAEED 

Student Name 

Documents. 

MISHRA ANKUSH SANJAY 

Admissions Conmnittee 

RATHOD JAY HIREN 
SAYYED MAHENOOR ALAM 

KDr. Kirou 

Admissions Committee 

S H. 

Caste 

Hauon 

Category 

Bandra (W), Mumbai-50. o 

OPEN 

Sci Col 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

2. Any discrepancy found in the Original Documents shall lead to cancellation of 
admission. 

Maths 
Marks 

1. All Admissions done Online will be strictly provisional subject to verification of Original 

68 

68 

3. In case, if the certificate of caste produced by Reserved Category students is not 
approved by the Government of Maharashtra, the student has to pay full fees of the 
course for which he has taken admission. 

57 

54 

Dr. NehaJagtiani 
Principal 

Jathar 
Chairperson 
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