R. D. & S.H. National & S. W. A. Science College

Smt. Jotu Kundani Chowk, Off Linking Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai-400 050

ADMISSION NOTICE AS PER UNDERGRADUATE MERIT LIST dated 21.6.2024

- 1. All Admissions done Online will be strictly provisional subject to verification of Original Documents.
- 2. Any discrepancy found in the original documents shall lead to cancellation of admission.
- 3. As all official correspondence will be completely online or through the mobile number provided by you, in order to avoid missing out on important information and deadlines, you are requested to provide correct and a working mobile number and a verified email address.
- 4. Online Verification of Documents & Online payment of fees is valid from Saturday 22nd June, 2024 to Thursday, 27th June 2024 (upto 3:00 pm only)
- 5. Link for payment of fees: https://feepayr.com Payment of Fees till 27th June 2024
- 6. In case of any grievance with respect to the Merit List, kindly visit the College between 11:00 am 1:00 pm
- 7. The next Merit List will be displayed on Friday 28th June 2024 subject to availability of seats.

Ms. Namrata Ajwani Convenor.

Admission Committee

Dr. Kiron Jathar

Chairperson, Admission Committee Dr. Neha Jagtiani

Principal

Sd/-

R. D. & S. H. National College of Arts and Commerce & S. W. A. Science College

F.Y.B.Sc.(Information Technology) 2nd Merit List on 21st June 2024

Sr. No.	Student Registration No	Student Name	Caste Category	Maths Marks
1	3014553	ANSARI MOHD HAMZA NA	OPEN	51
2	3002428	SHAIKH MOINUDDIN RIZWAN	OPEN	51
3	3014287	RAGATI SHIVA KUMAR SRINIVAS	OPEN	50
4	3051956	BRAGANZA ANSELM -	OPEN	50
5	3083088	KAPOOR ANSHIKA RAJ	SC	50
6	3107754	QURESHI MOHD FAISAL MOHD NASEER	OPEN	50
7	3125826	THOSARE AYUSH HEMANT	NT B	50
8	2988621	SAYED NABIHA ISHAQUE	OPEN	50
9	2995915	JAISWAL YASH SATISH	OPEN	50
10	2997734	SAKHALE KESAR DEEPAK	OPEN	50
11	3055828	TIWARI KRITI MUKESH	OPEN	49
12	3116511	MASURKAR SAMEER PRAKASH	OBC	49
13	3122895	REBELLO OLIN PHILIP	OPEN	49
14	3131075	JADHAV KUNAL SHIVAJI	OPEN	49
15	3153895	SHINDE ARYA SURESH	OPEN	49
16	3045977	MALKANI REHAN MUNAF	OPEN	49
. 17	3011596	PASWAN MRUDULA RANJIT	OPEN .	48
18	3016921	GUPTA PRINCE PARASNATH	OPEN	48
19	3026622	ANSARI SADIQUE TARIK	OPEN	48
20	3032156	KAPOOR SARVESH SANJEEV	OPEN	48
21	3079895	SHARMA HARSH MUNIM	OPEN	48
22	3052744	TOPRE MUGDHA SANDEEP	OPEN	48
23	3101697	BHOSALE NAYZEEL BALU	OBC	48
24	3109659	KESARWANI RAHUL RAMCHAND	OPEN	48
25	3128207	VHATKAR SIMRAN MAGAN	SC	48
26	3111063	KHAN MANAL MOHAMED AYUB	OPEN	48
27	3136051	BHOJANE TANMAY DILIP	NT B	48
28	3139179	PARAB MIHIR MAHESH	OPEN	48

Namrata Ajwani Convenor Admissions Committee Dr. Kiron Jathar Chairperson Admissions Committee Dr. Neha Jagtiani

Principal \

Note:

- 1. All Admissions done Online will be strictly provisional subject to verification of Original Documents.
- 2. Any discrepancy found in the Original Documents shall lead to cancellation of admission.
- 3. In case, if the certificate of caste produced by Reserved Category students is not approved by the Government of Maharashtra, the student has to pay full fees of the course for which he has taken admission.

R. D. & S. H. National College of Arts and Commerce & S. W. A. Science College

F.Y.B.Sc. IT ADDENDA to 1st Merit List 21st June 2024

T. I. D. Sc. II ADDE ADITO I Ment 2180							
Sr. No.	Student Registration No	Student Name	Caste Category	Maths Marks			
1	3023180	ANSARI MIZBAH SAEED	OPEN	68			
2	3081019	MISHRA ANKUSH SANJAY	OPEN	68			
3	3126200	RATHOD JAY HIREN	OPEN	57			
4	3101307	SAYYED MAHENOOR ALAM	OPEN	54			

Namrata Ajwani

Convenor

Admissions Committee

Dr. Kiron Jathar Chairperson

Admissions Committee

Dr. Neha Jagtiani

Principal

Note:

- 1. All Admissions done Online will be strictly provisional subject to verification of Original Documents.
- 2. Any discrepancy found in the Original Documents shall lead to cancellation of admission.
- 3. In case, if the certificate of caste produced by Reserved Category students is not approved by the Government of Maharashtra, the student has to pay full fees of the course for which he has taken admission.

